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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Position

Supervising Mental Health Clinician

- Exempt

Supervising Mental Health Clinician

- Exempt

Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker |
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Office Assistant Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Frc Collaborative

Frc Collaborative

Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative
Frc Collaborative

Frc Collaborative

Total Wages

$128,695

$127,566

$106,667
$101,898
$101,858
$100,133
$83,944
$82,905
$69,147
$67,794
$60,742
$59,819
$53.816
$44,122
$15,709



