	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$128,695
2.	Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$127,566
3.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$106,667
4.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$101,898
5.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$101,858
6.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$100,133
7.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$83,944
8.	Psychiatric Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$82,905
9.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$69,147
10.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$67,794
11.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$60,742
12.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$59,819
13.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$53,816
14.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$44,122
15.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc Collaborative	\$15,709